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One Meter Diving
Name Class School Date Site # Dives Score
Juan Celaya-Hernandez Jr. LSU 10/12/2018 Florida - LSU Natatorium  429.75
Seb Masterton Sr. Kentucky 11/29-12/01/2018 Miami Invitational - Nixon Aquatic Center in Oxford, Ohio 6 405.00
Kyle Goodwin Sr. Missouri 10/05/2018 Show-Me Showdown - Columbia, Mo. 6 373.80
Anton Down-Jenkins Fr. South Carolina 11/03/2018 Georgia - Athens, Ga. 6 355.35
Kevin Li Fr. Alabama 09/14/2018 Delta State - Tuscaloosa, Ala. 1 350.40
Zach Allen So. Georgia 10/26/2018 Florida - Athens, Ga.  341.78
Matthew Phillip Sr. LSU 10/12/2018 Florida - LSU Natatorium  338.63
Dakota Hurbis So. LSU 10/12/2018 Florida - LSU Natatorium  338.25
Conner Pruitt Fr. Auburn 11/09/2018 Tennessee - Knoxville, Tenn. 6 336.10
Chase Lane So. Kentucky 11/29-12/01/2018 Miami Invitational - Nixon Aquatic Center in Oxford, Ohio 6 335.65
Will Gottsch Jr. Missouri 10/05/2018 Show-Me Showdown - Columbia, Mo. 6 324.45
Scott Lazeroff Jr. Auburn 10/26/2018 Virginia - Charlottesville, Va. 6 316.43
Alex Farrow Jr. Florida 10/26/2018 #9 Georgia - Athens, Ga. 6 312.75
Ike Khamis Fr. Missouri 10/05/2018 Show-Me Showdown - Columbia, Mo. 6 310.95
Peter Lucido So. Missouri 11/15-17/2018 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo. 6 307.20
Nick Lydon Fr. Florida 10/26/2018 #9 Georgia - Athens, Ga. 6 305.10
Matt McClellan Sr. LSU 10/27/2018 vs. SMU w/ Loyola - LSU Natatorium  304.58
Hunter Jaynes Fr. Alabama 09/14/2018 Delta State - Tuscaloosa, Ala. 1 299.10
Andy Kreiter Jr. Missouri 11/15-17/2018 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo. 6 283.80
Grant Summers So. South Carolina 11/03/2018 Georgia - Athens, Ga.  274.80

Three Meter Diving
Name Class School Date Site # Dives Score
Juan Celaya-Hernandez Jr. LSU 10/12/2018 Florida - LSU Natatorium  478.13
Seb Masterton Sr. Kentucky 11/29-12/01/2018 Miami Invitational - Nixon Aquatic Center in Oxford, Ohio 6 421.00
Anton Down-Jenkins Fr. South Carolina 11/15-17/2018 GT Invite - Atlanta, Ga.  407.30
Kyle Goodwin Sr. Missouri 11/15-17/2018 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo. 6 395.10
Scott Lazeroff Jr. Auburn 11/15-17/2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invite - Atlanta, Ga. 6 388.80
Matthew Phillip Sr. LSU 10/12/2018 Florida - LSU Natatorium  378.23
Conner Pruitt Fr. Auburn 11/09/2018 Tennessee - Knoxville, Tenn. 6 372.00
Chase Lane So. Kentucky 11/29-12/01/2018 Miami Invitational - Nixon Aquatic Center in Oxford, Ohio 6 371.40
Alex Farrow Jr. Florida 10/12/2018 LSU - Baton Rouge, La. 6 368.93
Peter Lucido So. Missouri 11/15-17/2018 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo. 6 361.70
Zach Allen So. Georgia 10/26/2018 Florida - Athens, Ga.  356.78
Ike Khamis Fr. Missouri 11/15-17/2018 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo. 6 354.80
Kevin Li Fr. Alabama 09/27/2018 Ohio State - Columbus, Ohio 1 347.93
Dakota Hurbis So. LSU 10/12/2018 Florida - LSU Natatorium  341.33
Nick Lydon Fr. Florida 11/02/2018 #21 Florida State - Tallahassee, Fla. 6 326.40
Will Gottsch Jr. Missouri 11/15-17/2018 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo. 6 317.00
Hunter Jaynes Fr. Alabama 09/27/2018 Ohio State - Columbus, Ohio 1 316.50
Matt McClellan Sr. LSU 10/27/2018 vs. SMU w/ Loyola - LSU Natatorium  316.13
Grant Summers So. South Carolina 11/03/2018 Georgia - Athens, Ga.  313.80
Logan Andrews Fr. Auburn 11/09/2018 Tennessee - Knoxville, Tenn. 6 298.60

Men’s Diving



Men’s Diving
Platform Diving
Name Class School Date Site # Dives Score
Juan Celaya-Hernandez Jr. LSU 11/14-16/2018 UT Diving Invitational - Jamail Texas Swimming Center  412.70
Conner Pruitt Fr. Auburn 11/15-17/2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invite - Atlanta, Ga. 6 381.90
Scott Lazeroff Jr. Auburn 11/15-17/2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invite - Atlanta, Ga. 6 367.65
Matthew Phillip Sr. LSU 11/14-16/2018 UT Diving Invitational - Jamail Texas Swimming Center  326.00
Ike Khamis Fr. Missouri 11/15-17/2018 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo. 6 324.85
Will Gottsch Jr. Missouri 11/15-17/2018 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo. 6 321.35
Dakota Hurbis So. LSU 11/14-16/2018 UT Diving Invitational - Jamail Texas Swimming Center  286.85
Nick Lydon Fr. Florida 11/15-17/2018 Georgia Tech Invitational - Atlanta, Ga. 11 267.45
Justin Checchin Jr. Auburn 11/15-17/2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invite - Atlanta, Ga. 6 238.85
Lyle Hayes-Macaluso Fr. Florida 11/15/-17/2018 Georgia Tech Invitational - Atlanta, Ga. 11 237.00
Santiago Morales Fr. Florida 11/15-17/2018 Georgia Tech Invitational - Atlanta, Ga. 11 217.50
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